A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

ROLLER PERPENDICULAR
TO MOUNTING SURFACE
BODY TYPE CODE
A
EN50041,
METAL DIN ENCLOSURE
SOFTWARE VERSION
CODE
1 VERSION 1
ANTENNA TYPE CODE  5   10
00
NO ANTENNA;
RP-SMA CONNECTOR JACK  8
01
2.2 dBI OMNI WITH SWITCH MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN
02
2.2 dBI OMNI WITH SWITCH MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN
03
3.0 dBi OMNI WITH REMOTE ADHESIVE
MOUNT & 9.8 FOOT CABLE
04
5.5 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 5 FOOT CABLE  9
05
5.5 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 10 FOOT CABLE  9
06
9.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 5 FOOT CABLE  9
07
9.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
TILT & SWIVEL DESIGN & 10 FOOT CABLE  9
08
8.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE BRACKET MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN & 3 FOOT CABLE
09
8.0 dBI OMNI WITH REMOTE BRACKET MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN & 11 FOOT CABLE
10
2.2 dBi OMNI WITH REMOTE MAGNETIC MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN & 10 FOOT CABLE
11
0 dBi OMNI WITH INTEGRAL MOUNT;
STRAIGHT DESIGN
-
REV DOCUMENT CHANGED BY CHECK
D 0086655 DJS     20FEB12 CMH
DESIGN UNITS:  MM
INTERPRET PER ASME Y14.5M-1994
OTHER HONEYWELL ENGINEERING
STANDARDS MAY APPLY
3D
SWITCH, LIMIT (WIRELESS)
MAM 16NOV09
MAM 16NOV09
1  OF 5  NONE
I - WGL SERIES CHART 1 D
WGLA PRODUCT SPECIFICATION CHART
RADIO WPAN 802.15.4; 2.4GHz POINT TO POINT; GLOBAL, LICENSE-FREE BANDS
SIGNAL RANGE NOMINAL 250 m* FOR INTERNATIONAL USE (EUROPE AND AUSTRALIA DUE TO SIGNAL RESTRICTIONS);
NOMINAL 1000 ft* FOR USE IN US AND CANADA
*CLEAR LINE OF SIGHT BETWEEN LIMITLESS  SWITCH AND MONITOR/RECEIVER WHEN USING A 2.1 dBi INTEGRAL ANTENNA
 HOUSING MATERIAL/TYPE POWDER COATED ZINC DIE-CAST/EN 50041
BATTERY 3.6 Vdc LITHIUM THIONYL CHLORIDE; 2/3 AA size; MANUFACTURED BY UNIWELL, PART NUMBER DEV-10-009; HONEYWELL P/N WBT1
SEALING IP67, NEMA 1,4,12,13
EMC LATEST APPLICABLE STANDARDS: EN 300 328, V1.7.1; EN 61326-1 (2006); EN 301 489-1, V1.8.1; EN 301 489-17, V2.1.1
SHOCK IEC 60068-2-27; HALF SINE, 10g, 6mS, 3 AXIS
VIBRATION IEC 60068-2-6; 10-500Hz w/.35 mm- PEAK-TO-PEAK, 58-500 Hz-5g
OPERATING TEMPERATURE  -25 �$C to 85°C ( -13°F TO 185°F): SIDE ROTARY to -40 �$C /-40 �$F(ALL PRODUCTS STORAGE TEMP.RANGE -40 �$C TO +85 �$C/-40 �$F TO 185 �$F)
WEIGHT 510g  APPROX. WITHOUT ANTENNA
ACCESSORIES & REPLACEMENT COMPONENTS CHART  11
ACCESSORY CATALOG LISTING SEE HONEYWELL DRAWING DESCRIPTION
WAN01RSP WAN01RSP REPLACEMENT ANTENNA FOR ANTENNA TYPE CODE 01
WAN02RSP WAN02RSP REPLACEMENT ANTENNA FOR ANTENNA TYPE CODE 02
WAN03RSP WAN03RSP REPLACEMENT ANTENNA FOR ANTENNA TYPE CODE 03
WAN04RSP WAN04RSP REPLACEMENT ANTENNA FOR ANTENNA TYPE CODES 04 & 05, ANTENNA ONLY
WAN05RSP WAN05RSP REPLACEMENT ANTENNA FOR ANTENNA TYPE CODES 06 & 07, ANTENNA ONLY